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Women's All-Around Final

FRI 6 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Artistic
Gymnastics

World Championships

30.09 - 0810 ANTWERP 2023 @

Results

Rank Bib Name NocC ‘ ] 184 ‘( ‘Q Total
Code &
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 604 BILES Simone USA D] 5.60015.100 (1)| 6.000 14.333 (6)[ 6.400 14.433 (1)| 6.500 14.533 (1)| 58.399
E|9.500 8.333 8.033 8.033
2 430 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA D 5.600 14.700 (2)| 6.100 14.500 (5)| 5.800 13.500 (10)| 6.200 14.066 (2)| 56.766
E|9.200 -01 8.400 7.700 8.166  -0.3
3 607 JONES Shilese USA D| 5.000 14.233  (3)| 6.300 14.633 (4)| 5.900 14.066 (2)| 5.600 13.400 (5) 56.332
E|9.233 8.333 8.166 7.800
4 446 QIU Qiyuan CHN D 4.400 13.200 (18)| 6.300 14.700 (2)[ 6.500 13.733  (4)| 5.100 13.166  (9)| 54.799
E|8.800 8.400 7.233 8.066
5 514 D'AMATO Alice ITA D| 5.000 13.933  (8)| 6.300 14.666 (3) 5.300 13.166 (15)| 5.400 12.500 (19)| 54.265
E|8.933 8.366 7.866 7.100
6 543 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED D|5.00013.833 (9)[ 5.500 13.433 (13)[ 5.300 13.566 (6)| 5.100 13.266  (7)| 54.098
E|8.833 7.933 8.266 8.166
7 486 KINSELLA Alice GBR D] 5.00013.766 (13)| 5.800 13.600 (10)[ 5.700 13.433 (12)| 5.500 13.233 (8)| 54.032
E|8.766 7.800 7.733 7.733
8 401 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG D] 4.20012.766 (22)[ 6.90015.200 (1)| 5.500 13.300 (14)| 5.000 12.700 (16)| 53 966
E|8666 -0.1 8.300 7.800 7.800 -0.1
9 515 ESPOSITO Manila ITA D|460013.766 (12)|5.90014.166 (8)| 5.700 12.866 (19)| 5.500 13.100 (11)| 53.898
E|9.166 8.266 7.166 7.700 0.1
10 478 de JESUS dos SANT. FRA D|5.00014.066 (5)|5.30012.500 (21)[ 5.700 13.466 (11)| 5.600 13.833 (3)| 53.865
Ef9.166 -0.1 7.200 7.766 8.233
11 521 KISHI Rina JPN D|5.00013.800 (11)| 5.000 12.966 (16)| 5.400 13.533 (8)| 5.700 12.900 (14)| 53.199
E| 8.800 7.966 8.133 7.200
12 546 VISSER Naomi NED D] 4.20013.133 (19)[ 6.000 14.266 (7)[ 5.000 12.200 (24)( 5.700 13.533 (4)| 53.132
E|8.933 8.266 7.200 7.833
13 482 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR D] 5.00014.133  (4)| 4.900 12.533 (20)[ 5.900 13.600 (5)| 5.300 12.700 (17)| 52.066
E|9.133 7.633 7.700 7.400
14 481 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA D| 4.200 13.200 (17) 5.300 13.100 (15) 5.400 13.366 (13)| 5.500 13.133 (10)| 52.799
E| 9.000 7.800 7.966 7.733  -01
15 434 SARAIVA Flavia BRA D|5.00013.833 (9)[ 5.400 12.633 (19)[ 5.700 14.033 (3)[ 5.200 12.200 (22)| 52 699
E|8.833 7.233 8.333 7.000
16 436 BLACK Elsabeth CAN D] 5.00014.000 (6)| 5.200 12.133 (22)[ 5.500 12.933 (18)| 5.400 12.900 (12)| 51.066
E|9.000 6.933 7.433 7.600 -0.1
17 520 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN D| 4.600 12.966 (20)| 5.300 13.166 (14)| 5.300 13.133 (17) 5.200 12.600 (18)| 51.865
E|8666 -03 7.866 7.833 7.400
18 540 MORENO Alexa MEX D] 5.40013.966 (7)[ 5.500 12.966 (17)[ 5.100 12.600 (20)( 5.70012.233 (21)| 51.765
E|se66 -0.1 7.466 7.500 6.533
19 528 LEE Yunseo KOR D|4.20012.733 (24)| 6.100 13.766  (9)[ 5.200 12.333 (22)| 5.300 12.900 (13)| 51.732
E|8.533 7.666 7133 7.600
20 409 GODWIN Georgia AUS D] 4.80013.600 (14)[ 5.60013.500 (11)| 5.800 12.266 (23)| 5.500 12.333 (20)| 51.699
E|8900 -0.1 7.900 6.466 7133 -03
21 564 MARTINS Filipa POR D] 4.20012.866 (21)[ 5.300 13.433 (12)[ 5.000 12.566 (21)| 4.800 12.733 (15)| 51.598
E|8766 -0.1 8.133 7.566 7.933
22 493 VOSS Sarah GER D 4.200 13.400 (15)| 4.700 10.900 (24)[ 5.300 13.166 (15)| 5.200 13.333 (6)| 50.799
E|9.200 6.200 7.866 8.133
23 566 BARBOSU Ana ROU D] 4.600 13.366 (16)| 6.100 11.666 (23)| 5.800 13.533 (9)[ 5.300 11.600 (23)| 50.165
E|8.766 5.566 7.733 6.600 -0.3
24 491 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline GER D|3.80012.733 (23)[ 4.800 12.933 (18)[ 5.800 13.566 (7)| 4.100 10.700 (24)| 49 932
E|8.933 8.133 7.866  -0.1 6.900 -0.3
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Rank Bib Name googe ‘ ke ‘ 8% ‘T ‘Q Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
Rk Apparatus Rank

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
e~
E Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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